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Jump to Emeritus faculty
B
Luca Bombelli
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY
108A Lewis Hall
University, MS 38677
bombelli@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5319

Jump to index
C
Marco Cavaglia
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY
205 LEWIS HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cavaglia@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7642

Jump to index
D
Alakabha Datta
VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY
209 Lewis Hall
University, MS 38677
datta@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5611

Jump to index
G
Joseph Rhea Gladden
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY
1062 NCPA
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jgladden@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7428
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Jump to index
M
Joel Mobley
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY
1034 NCPA
University, MS 38677
jmobley@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6937

Jump to index
O
Igor Ostrovskii
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY
207 Lewis Hall
University, MS 38677
iostrov@phy.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1536

Jump to index
Q
Gene Breese Quinn
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS
222 Lewis Hall
University, MS 38677
quinn@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1398

Jump to index
R
Richard Raspet
PROF OF PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY & PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST IN NCPA
2018 NCPA
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
raspet@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5888

Jump to index
S
Don Summers
PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY
108 LEWIS HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
summers@phy.olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7032

Jump to index
T
Tibor Torma
DIR OF KENNON OBSERVATORY AND RES ASST PROF OF PHYS & ASTR
208 Lewis Hall
University, MS 38677
ttorma@phy.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5627

Jump to index
W
DAVID SAGE WOOLWORTH
INSTRUCTOR IN PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY
1075 NCPA
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
wooly@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5656
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Emeritus Faculty
B

Jump to current faculty
B
GORDON BAIRD
Professor Emeritus of Physics
1034 NCPA
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
baird@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7048
LEE N BOLEN
Professor Emeritus of Physics and Astronomy
108 LEWIS HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
pabolen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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